
 
 

 

Timetable for Inter-Campus Bus Service – 2016 

Student Bus Service 
 

During Teaching Periods   

   
Semester 1   

Monday 29 February To Friday 15 April 
   
Tuesday 26 April To Friday 3 June 

   

Semester 2 
  

Monday 18 July To Friday 26 August 
   
Monday 12 September To Friday 21 October 

   

   
From City Campus 
(Outside Main Library 

26 Princes Street) 

 From Tāmaki 
Innovation Campus 
(Outside Building 732) 

8.00 am 

9.05 am 

10.05 am 

11.05 am 

12.05 pm 

1 .05 pm 

2.05 pm 

3.05 pm 

4.05 pm 

5.05 pm 

6.05 pm 

 7.20 am 

8.30 am 

9.35 am 

10.35 am 

11.35 am 

12.35 pm 

1.35 pm 

2.35 pm 

3.35 pm 

4.35 pm 

5.35 pm 

6.35 pm 
 

 

 

During Examinations   

Mondays to Saturdays (except Public and University holidays) 

Semester 1 - Thursday 9 June to Monday 27 June 
Semester 2 - Thursday 27 October to Monday 14 November 

 
The Timetable which will operate during Examinations will be advised at the end 
of each Semester as it is subject to change according to the Examination Schedule. 


	9.35 am
	10.35 am
	11.35 am
	12.35 pm
	1.35 pm

